AMENDMENT TO

RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116-30 OFFERED BY MR. GRIJALVA OF ARIZONA

Page 3, line 15, strike "\$23,000" and insert "\$25,300".

Page 3, line 18, strike "\$37,000" and insert "\$40,700".

Page 3, line 21, strike "\$69,000" and insert "\$75,900".

Page 4, line 3, strike "\$67,000" and insert "\$73,700".

Page 4, line 5, strike "\$37,000" and insert "\$40,700".

Page 4, line 13, strike "\$26,520" and insert "\$29,172".

Page 4, line 16, strike "\$23,060" and insert "\$25,366".

Page 4, line 19, strike "\$8,940" and insert "\$9,834".

Page 4, line 19, strike "rigs" and insert "non-rig units".

